
Dandenong Ranges Steiner School 

Term Dates 2013 
(Version February 2013) 

 
Term One 
Wednesday 30 Jan - Thursday 28 March 
 
Tues 29 Jan  Staff Meeting 
Wed 30 Jan  Students Commence – Classes 2-6 
   Kinder & Prep family interviews commence 
Thurs 31 Jan  Students Commence – Class 1 
Mon 11 Feb  Students Commence – Kinder & Prep 
Tues 19 Feb  Shrove Tuesday 
Tues 5 Mar  Curriculum Day 
Mon 11 Mar  Labour Day Public Holiday  
Thurs 21 Mar  Primary School St Michael Festival 
    
(Fri 29 Mar  Good Friday) 
(Mon 1 Apr  Easter Monday) 
 
 

Term Two 
Monday 15 Apr – Friday 21 June 
 
Thurs 25 Apr  Anzac Day Public Holiday 
Sat 11 May  Harvest Market & Open Day 
Sun 12 May  Mothers' Day 
Fri 17 May  Curriculum Day 
Mon 10 June  Queen's Birthday Public Holiday 
Fri 14 June  Reporting Day 
Thurs 20 June  Primary School Winter Festival 
 
 
 

Term Three 
Monday 15 July – Friday 13 Sept 
 
Tues 20 Aug  Curriculum Day 
Sun 1 Sept  Fathers' Day 
 
 

Term Four 
Monday 7 Oct – Friday 13 Dec 
 
Sun 20 Oct  Spring Market & Fair 
Mon 21 Oct  Rest Day 
Mon 4 Nov  Reporting Day 
Tues 5 Nov  Melbourne Cup Day Public Holiday 
Wed 20 Nov  Curriculum Day 
Thurs 12 Dec  Primary School Christmas Festival 
 


